Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 .............................................
A. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Blades
...............................
B. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Switch House
...........................................C. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Canopy
D. Width of Motor Housing ......................................................................
 .....................................................................................
E. Width of Canopy
.................................................F. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Glass
33"
N/A
3"
11.8"
7.5"
N/A
Dimensions
If a Combo Style Fan with a 4" Down Rod is installed without the Down Rod, Subtract 3" from the Dimensions Listed (A, B, F).
If a Combo Style Fan with a 6" Down Rod is installed without the Down Rod, Subtract 5" from the Dimensions Listed (A, B, F).
LL100-72248-MBL
100” Widespan Ceiling Fan
Matte Black Finish with Black Blades.
Notes
Energy Information
• Airflow (CFM) when operated at High Speed: - 19094
• Energy Use:116 Watts
Warranty
• ETL Listed
• Ceiling fans backed by our 15-year Limited Warranty
have a 15-year motor warranty and a 2-year warranty on
all other parts.
Caution
This ceiling fan has thin blades and operates at higher speeds
than traditional ceiling fans. Severe injury can result if any part
of the body comes in contact with these fast-moving blades.
For safe operation, this product must be installed with a
minimum clearance of 10 feet from the floor to the lowest edge
of the fan blades.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LL100-72248-MBL Matte Black
Part # Finish
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
• 120V
• Blade Pitch: 17˚
• Blades: Six, Aluminum
• Dry Location Rated (Indoor)
• Ceiling Minimum Height 13’
• Down Rod: ¾” x 24”
• Installation: Down Rod Only (Ball Hanger)
• Lead Wire: 30”
• Control: Remote Control Included
• Motor Finish: Matte Black
• DC Motor
• Speeds: 6, Reverse.
2022.06
© 2022 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com